
Annexe 1 
 
Allocation of Committee seats with effect from 13 December 2022 
 
 Conservative Farnham 

Residents 
Lib. 

Dem. 
Green Labour Ind #1 Ind #2 Ind #3 Vacancy Total 

 

Total no. of seats on the 
Council 

18 14 17 2 2 1 1 1 1 57 

% of no. of seats on the 
Council 

31.58% 24.56% 29.83% 3.51% 3.51% 1.754% 1.754% 1.754% 1.754% 100% 

No. of committee seats 
(90) 

28 
(28.42) 

22 
(22.1) 

27 
(26.84) 

3 
(3.16) 

3 
(3.16) 

2 
(1.58) 

2 
(1.58) 

2 
(1.58) 

2 
(1.58) 

90 

           

O&S 1 – Resources  3 2 
 

4 0 1 0 1 0 0 11 

O&S 2 - Services 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 11 

Licensing & Regulatory 
Committee 

4 3 3 1 0 0 
 

0 1 0 12 

Audit Committee 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 8 

Standards Committee 3 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 

Guildford and Waverley 
Joint Appointments 
Committee 

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

Guildford and Waverley 
Joint Governance 
Committee 

2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

Eastern 
Planning Committee 

6 0 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 15 

Western 
Planning Committee 

3 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 

 28 22 27 3 3 2 2 2 1 90 

 
 


