Annexe 1

Allocation of Committee seats with effect from 13 December 2022

	Conservative	Farnham Residents	Lib. Dem.	Green	Labour	Ind #1	Ind #2	Ind #3	Vacancy	Total
Total no. of seats on the Council	18	14	17	2	2	1	1	1	1	57
% of no. of seats on the Council	31.58%	24.56%	29.83%	3.51%	3.51%	1.754%	1.754%	1.754%	1.754%	100%
No. of committee seats (90)	28 (28.42)	22 (22.1)	27 (26.84)	3 (3.16)	3 (3.16)	2 (1.58)	2 (1.58)	2 (1.58)	2 (1.58)	90
O&S 1 – Resources	3	2	4	0	1	0	1	0	0	11
O&S 2 - Services	3	3	3	1	0	0	0	1	0	11
Licensing & Regulatory Committee	4	3	3	1	0	0	0	1	0	12
Audit Committee	3	2	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	8
Standards Committee	3	2	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	9
Guildford and Waverley Joint Appointments Committee	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
Guildford and Waverley Joint Governance Committee	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
Eastern Planning Committee	6	0	5	1	1	1	1	0	0	15
Western Planning Committee	3	7	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	15
	28	22	27	3	3	2	2	2	1	90